
 

 

 
Ormesby Village Infant & Junior Schools 

Federation 
Headteacher: Mr. Bradley Young 

 

Ormesby Village Infant School    Ormesby Village Junior School 
Spruce Avenue, Ormesby St. Margaret                           North Road, Ormesby St. Margaret, Great 

Great Yarmouth, Norfolk, NR29 3RY                           Yarmouth, Norfolk, NR29 3LA 

Telephone: (01493) 730298 Fax: (01493) 733810          Telephone: (01493) 730944 

Email: office@ormesbyinfant.norfolk.sch.uk               Email: office@ormesbyjunior.norfolk.sch.uk 

Website: https://ormesbyvillageinfantschool.org/        Website: https://ormesbyvillagejuniorschool.org/ 

 

 

 

 

Events – Autumn First Half-Term 2021 

 
Monday 13 September……    Roald Dahl Day – Both schools - Story reading in school. 

 

Wednesday 15 September .     International DOT day – Both schools – creative activities in school. 

 

Friday 24 September ……..    Macmillan Coffee Morning – Both schools to be confirmed 

 

Tuesday 28 September …...    Individual photos (+ siblings) – Infant School 

 

Monday 4 October ……….    Year 6 Height and Weight checks – Junior School 

 

Thursday 7 October ………    Individual photos (+ siblings) – Junior School 

 

Thursday 7 October ………    National Poetry Day - Both schools – Activities in school 

 

Friday 8 October ………….   Flu immunisations for all year groups – Both schools – details to follow 

 

Monday 11 October ………   Mental Health Awareness Day – No in-school activities 

 

Thursday 14 October ……..   M&M Productions cinematic show – Infant School 

 

Mon 18-Fri 22 October …..    Parent’s evenings – Both Schools – details to follow 

 

Friday 22 October ………..    School finishes for Half-Term, return on Monday 1 November 
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